
Rose & Lily Basket SW1 From 

Pink Spray SW2 From 

White Carnation & Red Rose Spray SW3 From  

Blue & Yellow Spray  SW4 From  

Classic White Lily Spray  SW5 From  

Rose and Gerbera Wreath             SW6 From  

Massed Posy Pad  SW7 From 

Pink & White Posy Pad              SW8 From  

Pastel Posy Pad  SW9 From 

Dainty Posy   SW10    From  

Massed Open Heart  SW11 From 

Red Open Heart   SW12 From  

Eternal White Hearts  SW13 From 

Pink Open Heart  SW14 From 

Massed Heart with Ribbon  SW15 From  

Floral Heart  SW16 From  

Massed Double Heart  SW17 From 

Dainty Pink & White Heart  SW18 From  

Yellow & Blue Wreath  SW19 From  

Mixed Rose Wreath  SW20 From 

Massed Wreath              SW21 From  

White & Purple Wreath  SW22 From  

Pink Cushion  SW23 From 

Floral Tribute
Price List
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SW24 From  

SW25 From 

SW26 From 

SW27 From 

SW28 From 

SW29 From 

           SW30               From  

SW31  24” From  

SW31  36”  From 

SW31  48“ From  

SW32  24” From  

SW32  36”  From 

SW32  48” From  

SW33  24“ From 

SW33  36”  From 

SW33  48”  From 

SW34 From  

SW35 From  

SW36 From 

SW37 From 

SW38 From  

SW39 From 

SW40 From  

           SW41 From  

           SW42 From  

SW43 From 

Lilac & White Cushion  

Horse Shoe  

Massed Horse Shoe 

Mam or Dad Tribute  

Gates of Heaven  

Massed Shamrock  

Open Cross   

Classic Cross A  

Classic Cross B 

Classic Cross C  

Classic Red Rose Coffin Spray  

Pink Lily Coffin Spray   

Coffin Spray A - Yellow Rose  

Coffin Spray B - White Lily  

Coffin Spray C - Pink Rose  

Butterfly

Pink & White Star  

Domino  

Massed Kiss  

Teddy Bear 

Football Shirt  SW44 From 

  3'/4'/5'/6'

   3'/4'/5'/6'

  3'/4'/5'/6'

   3'/4'/5'/6'

  3'/4'/5'/6'


	1: £75
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